
DR INKS
LIST



C O C K T A I L S

Espresso Martini
Absolut, Kahlua, double espresso 
& sugar syrup

Irish Coffee
Jameson, coffee, cream & sugar

Italian Coffee
Vecchia Romagna, coffee, cream & 
sugar

White Russian
Absolut, Kahlua & cream

A F T E R - D I N N E R

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

Classic Negroni
Campari, Beefeater  & Mancino 
Rosso

Royal Negroni
Champagne, Campari & Mancino 
Rosso

Espresso Negroni
Beefeater, Campari infused in coffe 
& Mancino Rosso

N E G R O N I

13.5

16

14

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & soda water

Hugo Spritz
St-Germain, Prosecco & soda water

Wine Spritzer
White wine & Soda water 

Bellini
Prosecco & peach puree

Rossini
Prosecco & strawberry puree

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

Bloody Mary
Absolut, tomato juice & spicy mix

Bloody Maria
Tequila, tomato juice & spicy mix

Martini Cocktail
Vodka/Gin & Mancino Dry

Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Mancino Rosso & 
Angostura

P R E - D I N N E R

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

13.5

Smoky Negroni
Laphroaig Whiskey, Campari & 
Mancino Rosso

Cardinale Negroni
Beefeater, Campari  & Mancino Dry

Mezcal Negroni
Mezcal, Campari & Mancini Rosso

15

13.5

13.5

Aperol Sour
Aperol, lemon juice, sugar syrup & 
egg white 

LAB 290 
Hendriks Gin, Parafante liquor, lime 
juice, cucumber, basil leaves & egg 
white

Banu Aperitivo
Absolut, Sakura vermouth & 
Prosecco

Il Direttore
Cynar, Mancino rosso, Lemon juice & 
sugar syrup

S I G N A T U R E S

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5



Old Fashioned
Whiskey Bourbon, soda water, 
Angostura & brown sugar

Cosmopolitan
Absolut, Triple sec, fresh lime juice 
& cranberry juice

Daiquiri
Havana 3, fresh lime juice & sugar 
syrup 

Margarita
Ocho Blanco, Triple sec & fresh 
lime juice

Picante
Ocho Blanco, Triple sec, fresh lime 
juice & fresh chilly

Moscow Mule
Absolut, fresh lime juice & Ginger 
beer

Mojito
Havana 3, fresh lime juice, sugar 
cane, mint & soda water

Kir
White wine & Creme de Cassis

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Havana 3, Gin, Triple sec, 
Tequila, sugar syrup, Lemon juice, 
Coke

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno amaretto, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup & egg white

Dark’n’Stormy
Havana 7 & Ginger beer

Hanky Panky
Beefeter, Mancino Rosso vermouth 
& Fernet Branca liquor

Mint Julip
Whiskey Barboun, mint leaves, 
angostura bitter, sugar syrup & 
soda water

Gin Fizz
Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice, sugar 
syrup & soda water

Cuba Punch
Havana 3, lime cordial & 
Pineapple juice

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey Bourbon, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup & egg white

Kir Royale
Champagne & Creme de Cassis

French Martini
Vodka, Pineapple juice, Chambord

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

18

13.5

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, brown sugar, mint & 
apple juice

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, spicy mix

Mango Mule
Cucumber, honey, mango puree, 
fresh lime juice & Ginger Beer

M O C K T A I L S

8

8

8

Shirley Temple
Grenadine syrup, Lemonade

Crodino Spritz
Crodino, Soda water

Lemon Refresher
Lemonade & Lemon ice tea

8

8

8



Famiglia Fraquelli, Prosecco
Glera

Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige,
Ca’ del Bosco
Chardnonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

Champagne Drappier, 1er Cru
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Franciacorta Rosé Prestige,
Ca’ del Bosco
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay 

Casa Canevel Prosecco Rosè
Glera

Bardolino Chiaretto Classico
Molinara, Corvina, Rondinella 

Calafuria, Tormaresca
Negroamaro

Rosamara, Costaripa, Mattia Vezzola
Sangiovese, Barbera, Marzemino, 
Groppello

M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé
Syrah, Tibouren, Grenache

Veneto

Lombardia

Champagne

Lombardia

Veneto

Veneto

Puglia 

Lombardia

Provence

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

B O L L I C I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

24

33.5

39.5

38

8

17.5

18

24

9.5

8.5

11.5

13.5

13

125 ml

R O S È  B Y  T H E  G L A S S 500 ml175 ml



Grillo, Feudo Arancio
Grillo

Gavi di Batasiolo
Cortese

Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC “Tera Alta”, Bott Roeno
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc, Pighin
Sauvignon Blanc 

Casal di Serra, Verdicchio, Umani Ronchi
Verdicchio

La Cala Vermentino, Sella & Mosca
Vermentino 

Bramito della Sala, Antinori
Chardonnay

Petit Chablis, Domaine Hamelin
Chardonnay

Pecorino, Vellodoro, Umani Ronchi
Pecorino

Vino della Brasseria, Fraquelli
Sangiovese

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi
Montepulciano

Chianti Classico, Lamole di Lamole
Sangiovese

Barolo Riserva, Beni di Batasiolo
Nebbiolo

Primitivo Neprica, Tormaresca
Primitivo

Valpolicella, Santa Sofia
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Brunello di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Focara Pinot Noir, Fattoria Mancini
Pinot Noir

Chateau Montaiguillon, Saint-Emilion
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvigon, Merlot

Sicilia

Piemonte

Trentino

Trentino

Marche

Sardegna

Umbria

Francia

Abruzzo

Toscana

Abruzzo

Toscana

Piemonte

Puglia

Veneto

Toscana

Marche

Francia

B I A N C H I  -  W H I T E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S 500 ml175 ml

8.5

11

10.5

13

12.5

12.5

18.5

15

11.5

8.5

9.5

15

26

10.5
  

10.5

30

19.5

15

24

31

30

38

36.5

36.5

53.5

43.5

32

24

27.5

43.5

78

30
 
 
30

87.5

56.5

43.5

R O S S I  -  R E D S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S 500 ml175 ml



Famiglia Fraquelli, Prosecco
Glera

Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
Chardnonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

Champagne Drappier, 1er Cru
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Franciacorta Rosé Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay 

Casa Canevel Prosecco Rosè
Glera

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

Bardolino Chiaretto Classico
Molinara, Corvina, Rondinella

Calafuria, Tormaresca
Negroamaro

Rosamara, Costaripa, Mattia Vezzola
Sangiovese, Barbera, Marzemino, Groppello

M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé
Syrah, Tibouren, Grenache

Veneto

Lombardia

Champagne

Lombardia

Veneto

Champagne

Veneto 

Puglia 

Lombardia

Provence

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

44
 

99

105

128

51

137

37

50

59

56
 

B O L L I C I N E  -  S P A R K L I N G

R O S È



Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC “Tera Alta”, Bott Roeno
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc, Pighin
Sauvignon Blanc 

Riesling ‘Collezione di Famiglia’ Roeno
Riesling, Renano

Pinot Bianco, Tenuta J Hofstätter
Pinot Bianco

Gewurztraminer, Joseph Tenuta J Hofstätter
Gewurztraminer

‘Maso Reiner’ Chardonnay, Kettmeir
Chardonnay

Pian del Griso, Valdadige, Bossi Fedrigotti
Pinot Grigio

Muller Thurgau, Kettmeir
Müller-Thurgau

Riesling, Cantina Bolzano
Riesling

Vintage Tunina, Jermann
Ribolla Gialla, Friulano, Riesling Renano

Ribolla Gialla, Pighin
Ribolla Gialla

Friulano Collio, Borgo Conventi
Friulano

Chardonnay Dei Sassi Cavi, Collavini
Chardonnay

Afix Riesling, Jermann
Riesling

Pino&Toi, Maculan
Tai, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Grigio

Fresco di Masi, Masi
Garganega, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

Levarie Soave Classico, Masi                   
Garganega, Trebbiano

Chardonnay Blanc, Tenuta Mazzolino 
Chardonnay 

Lugana, Costaripa
Turbiana

Corte del Lupo, Ca’ del Bosco 
Chardonnay

46

50

96

57

70

77

58

54

50

175

54

58

51

90

53

46

44

110

51

103

B I A N C H I  -  W H I T E S

T R E N T I N O  A L T O  A D I G E

F R I U L I - V E N E Z I A  G I U L I A

V E N E T O

L O M B A R D I A



Gavi di Batasiolo
Cortese 

Gavi di Gavi, Broglia
Cortese

Roero Arneis, Beni di Batasiolo
Arneis

Favorita Langhe, Pellissero
Favorita

Cru Morino, Chardonnay Batasiolo
Chardonnay

Vivia, Le Mortelle, Antinori
Ansonica, Viognier

Vermentino di Bolgheri, Guado al Tasso
Vermentino

Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Terruzzi & Puthod
Vernaccia

Selvabianca Vernaccia, Il Colombaio di Santa Chiara
Vernaccia

Bramito della Sala, Antinori
Chardonnay

Conte della Vipera, Castello della Sala
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc 

Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori
Grechetto, Chardonnay

Grechetto dell’Umbria, Colli Martani
Grechetto

Orvieto Classico, Villa Barbi
Grechetto, Vermentino, Sauvignon Blanc

Poggio dei Gelsi, Cotarella
Roscetto, Trebbiano, Malvasia

Casal di Serra, Verdicchio, Umani Ronchi
Verdicchio

Vecchie Vigne, Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore, Umani Ronchi
Verdicchio 

Impero Blanc di Pinot Noir, Mancini
Pinot Noir

Roncaglia Colli Pesaresi, Mancini
Albanella, Pinot Noir

49

53

48

42

55

56

63.5

49

55

65

78

175

44

47

50

48

75

96

62

P I E M O N T E

T O S C A N A

U M B R I A

L A Z I O

M A R C H E



45

44

57

58

90

41

37

37

33

40

67.5

120

48

70

55

38

62

Pecorino, Vellodoro, Umani Ronchi
Pecorino 

Passerina, Orsetto Oro
Passerina

Greco di Tufo “Nestor”, Cavalier Pepe
Greco

Tenuta Altavilla Fiano di Avellino, Villa Matilde
Fiano

Falerno del Massico, Vigna Caracci, Villa Matilde
Falanghina

Chardonnay, Tormaresca
Chardonnay

Malvasia di Manduria, Le Vigne di Sammarco
Malvasia

Grillo, Feudo Arancio
Grillo 

Catarratto Bio, Il Pioppo
Cataratto

Regaleali Bianco, Tasca d’Almerita
Inzolia, Grecanico, Cataratto

Buonora Carricante, Tascante
Carricante

Vigna San Francesco, Tasca
Chardonnay

La Cala Vermentino, Sella & Mosca
Vermentino 

Stellato Vermentino, Pala
Vermentino

Monteoro, Vermentino di Gallura
Vermentino

Silenzi Bianco, Pala
Vermentino, Nuragus

Petit Chablis, Domaine Hamelin
Chardonnay

P U G L I A

S I C I L I A

A B R U Z Z O

S A R D E G N A

C A M P A N I A

F R A N C I A



R O S S I  -  R E D S

Teroldego Rotaliano Riserva, Mezzacorona
Teroldego

Meczan Pinot Nero, Tenuta J Hofstätter
Pinot Nero

Terre di San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Carmenere, Merlot, Cabernet

Fojaneghe, Bossi Fedrigotti
Teroldego, Cabernet

San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere, Merlot

Malbech delle Tre Venezie, Reguta
Malbech

Merlot Grave del Friuli, Pighin
Merlot

Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso Grave del Friuli, Pighin
Refosco

Red Angel, Jermann
Pinot Nero

Valpolicella, Santa Sofia
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara 

Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico, Masi
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Costasera Amarone Classico, Masi
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Brentino, Maculan
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Valpolicella Ripasso, Santa Sofia
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Corte del Lupo Rosso, Ca’ del Bosco
Carmenere, Cabernet Franc

Sforzato di Valtellina, Casa Vinicola Nera
Nebbiolo

Pinot Nero Provincia di Pavia “Terrazze”, Tenuta Mazzolino
Pinot Nero

Mazane Marzemino, Mattia Vezzola 
Marzemino

40

64

53

84

180

48

45 

49

99

46

50

119

59

60

95

125

68

50

T R E N T I N O - A L T O  A D I G E

F R I U L I - V E N E Z I A  G I U L I A

V E N E T O

L O M B A R D I A



Barolo Riserva, Beni di Batasiolo
Nebbiolo 

Dolcetto d’Alba, Prunotto
Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Alba “Sovrana”, Beni di Batasiolo
Barbera

Barolo “Brunate”, Beni di Batasiolo
Nebbiolo

Barolo, Oddero
Nebbiolo

Bricco Manzoni, Rocche dei Manzoni
Nebbiolo, Barbera d’Alba

Barolo Bussia, Prunotto
Nebbiolo

Barolo Prunotto
Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Asti Fiulot, Prunotto
Barbera

Vino della Brasseria, Fraquelli
Sangiovese

Chianti Classico, Lamole di Lamole
Sangiovese 

Brunello di Montalcino, Col D’Orcia
Sangiovese 

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, La Braccesca
Merlot, Prugnolo Gentile 

Badia a Passignano Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Sangiovese

Pugnitello, San Felice
Pugnitello

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne, Antinori
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino, Sant’Antimo
Sangiovese

Chianti Classico Duelame Bio, Lamole di Lamole
Sangiovese

Rosso di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Tignanello, Antinori 2019
Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Jassarte, Toscana IGT
30+ grapes

Achelo, La Braccesca
Syrah

Poggio de’Colli, Piaggia
Cabernet Franc

P I E M O N T E

104

49

61

142

99

120

180

115

47

37

62

115

70

120

120

170

130

62

59

280

85

140

62

T O S C A N A



Focara Pinot Noir, Fattoria Mancini
Pinot Noir 

Sangiovese, Fattoria Mancini 
Sangiovese

Gutturnio Superiore Colli Piacentini, Luretta 
Barbera, Croatina 

Villa Barbi, Tenuta Decugnano dei Barbi
Sangiovese, Montepulciano, Merlot

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi
Montepulciano

Montepulciano Colline Teramane “Zanna”, Illuminati
Montepulciano

Sodale Lazio Rosso, Famiglia Cotarella
Merlot 

Cirò Rosso Segno, Librandi
Gaglioppo

Duca Sanfelice, Ciro Classico Riserva Librandi 
Gaglioppo 

Primitivo di Neprica, Tormaresca
Primitivo

Salice Salentino Riserva, Ducale
Malvasia Nera, Negroamaro

Negroamaro del Salento, Rivera
Negroamaro

Bocca di Lupo, Tormaresca “Organic”
Aglianico

Aglianico Riserva Castel del Monte, Rivera
Aglianico

85

56

58

46

43

77

70

38

54

46

38

41

140

54

M A R C H E

L A Z I O

C A L A B R I A

E M I L I A  &  U M B R I A

A B R U Z Z O

P U G L I A



Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio
Nero d’Avola 

Lamuri Nero d’Avola, Tasca
Nero d’Avola

Rosso del Conte, Tasca
Perricone, Nero d’Avola

Kaid Syrah, Alessandro di Camporeale
Syrah

Croceferro, Etna Rosso, Generazione Alessandro
Nerello, Mascalese

Cannonau Centosere, Pala
Cannonau

Terre Rare Carignano del Sulcis
Carignano

Chateau Montaiguillon, Saint-Emilion
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvigon, Merlot

Dindarello
Moscato

Recioto della Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Capofaro
Malvasia

Torcolato
Vespaiola

Vinsanto
Malvasia

37

56

145

57

69

65

57

62

39

55

50

43

45

S I C I L I A

S A R D E G N A

V I N I  D O L C I  -  D E S S E R T  W I N E S

F R A N C I A

10.5

15

9.5

11.5

12

100ml bottle



S P I R I T S

Beefeater

Plymouth

Sipsmith Dry

Tanqueray

Poli 46

G I N 50ml

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Blood

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

50ml

10

10

 11

9

13

11

12

11

13

Absolut

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Belvedere

Ron Diplomatico

Havana Club 3y

Havana Club 7y

50ml

10

12

10

12

11

9

10

Johnnie Walker Black

Macallan Gold

Oban 14y

Chivas Regal 18y

S C O T C H 50ml

Laphroaig 10y 

Glenfiddich 15y 

Lagavulin 16y

10

12

12

15

11

15

12

W H I S K Y  -  W H I S K E Y

Nikka from the Barrel

J A P A N E S E

16

50ml

50ml

Jameson

I R I S H

10

50ml

V O D K A
50ml

50mlR U M

* Single available on request

Jack Daniel’s 

Maker’s Mark

Four Roses Small Batch

Rittenhouse Rye

Woodford Reserve

A M E R I C A N
B O U R B O N

14

11

11

11

12

Composition Tesseron

Remy Martin VSOP

Armagnac

Sarajishvili VS

C O G N A C  -  B R A N D Y  -  A R M A G N A C 50ml

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Vecchia Romagna 

Janneau VSOP

15

9

9

11

9

10

9

11

Ocho Blanco 

818 Blanco

Don Julio

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L 50ml

818 Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

11

11

12

12

16

10



Amaro del Capo

Averna

Frangelico

Sambuca

Cynar

Kahlua Coffe Liqueur

Pistacchio Cream

L I Q U O R I  &  C R E M E 50ml

Amaro Lucano 

Amaretto Disaronno

Amaro Montenegro

Limoncello

Fernet Branca

Baileys Irish Cream

Liquirizia, F.ll Vena

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

S P I R I T S

Grappa Rocche dei Manzoni

Grappa Nardini Riserva

Grappa Francoli Secca

Grappa Nardini Classica

G R A P P E 50ml

Grappa Moscato Poli

Grappa Tignanello Antinori

Grappa Arneis

Grappa Nebbiolo Riserva 

15

15

12

13

10

18

10

12

Peroni

Pint Moretti

Half Pint Moretti

Moretti Alcohol free

B E E R S 330ml

8

8

8

8

Cider, Baladin

Nazionale, Baladin

Isaac, Baladin

Gluten Free Baladin

6

7.5

4.5

5

330ml

Fresh Orange

Fresh Grapefruit

Cranberry

J U I C E S
Pineapple

Apple

Tomato

6.5

6.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Fever-Tree Lemonade

Fever-Tree Soda Water 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Cloudy Apple

S O F T  D R I N K S
Crodino

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Peach Iced Tea, San Benedetto

Lemon Iced Tea, San Benedetto

Aranciata, San Pellegrino

Limonata,  San Pellegrino

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4

4

4

4

W A T E R S
San Benedetto
Still

4/5

50cl/75cl

San Benedetto
Sparkling

50cl/75cl

4/5




